Terminal 1
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 2
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 3
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 4
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 5
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 6
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 7
Departure

Arrival

Terminal 8
Departure

Arrival

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Misc. Terminal

Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl

Departure
Arrival

Departure
Arrival

Grand Total

Total
West Gates-MSC

Total

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)

Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal

Domestic

274,652
275,796
550,448

225,384
241,765
467,149

280,802
286,450
567,252

205,636
200,879
406,515

434,765
422,937
857,702

156,667
155,546
312,213

287,108
273,994
561,102

109,459
106,799
216,258

50,214
51,108
101,322

81,784
32,142
113,926

64,641
64,544
129,185

4,283,072

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.

International

o

51,537
29,207
80,744

25,954
0
25,954

23,517
0
23,517

16,520
0
16,520

100,699
45,289
145,988

43,744
37,996
81,740

5,773
0
5,773

2,651
2,475
5,126

404,492
541,525
946,017

173,232
176,812
350,044

1,681,423

Tota
274,652
275,796
550,448

276,921
270,972
547,893

306,756
286,450
593,206

229,153
200,879
430,032

451,285
422,937
874,222

257,366
200,835
458,201

330,852
311,990
642,842

115,232
106,799
222,031

52,865
53,583
106,448

486,276
573,667
1,059,943

237,873
241,356
479,229

5,964,495

Los Angeles International Airport
March 2023
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Calendar YTD January to March 2023

Domestic

747,584
758,572
1,506,156

616,047
668,274
1,284,321

743,112
779,000
1,522,112

549,943
550,298
1,100,241

1,138,495
1,142,308
2,280,803

433,397
437,957
871,354

817,326
817,209
1,634,535

285,031
287,734
572,765

137,317
140,566
277,883

228,182
104,293
332,475

154,764
166,613
321,377

11,704,022

International

o

137,076
80,733
217,809

74,561
0
74,561

54,902
0
54,902

33,128
0
33,128

267,802
124,720
392,522

122,434
123,046
245,480

15,307
0
15,307

6,735
7,132
13,867

1,103,486
1,507,490
2,610,976

469,266
492,435
961,701

4,620,253

Tota
747,584
758,572

1,506,156

753,123
749,007
1,502,130

817,673
779,000
1,596,673

604,845
550,298
1,155,143

1,171,623
1,142,308
2,313,931

701,199
562,677
1,263,876

939,760
940,255
1,880,015

300,338
287,734
588,072

144,052
147,698
291,750

1,331,668
1,611,783
2,943,451

624,030
659,048
1,283,078

16,324,275



